
Whistle Creek “Phone, Fax or Mail It” Order Form 
(Wholesale Accounts Only - 2022) 

 
Please complete this form and mail with your payment instructions* to Whistle Creek, 114 Stone View Circle, Mammoth Springs, 
AR  72554.  Telephone orders please call (970) 586-7310 or FAX orders to (970) 586-3447.  email:  jwhistlecreek@gmail.com 
 
Date: ________________ P.O. Number (if app.):________________ Ship Date: ________________ 
 
BILL TO:  (For Re-Orders we just need your      SHIP TO:  If Different than "Bill To" 
     Company Name and Phone Number)  
    Name:_________________________________     Name:_________________________________ 
    Company:______________________________     Company:______________________________ 
    Address:_______________________________     Address:_______________________________ 
                  ________________________________                  ________________________________ 
    City, State:__________________Zip________     City, State:___________________Zip_______ 
    Phone:(____)________________________      Phone:(____)________________________  
 
QTY ITEM# DESCRIPTION      PRICE TOTAL  COMMENT 
 SOME OF OUR MOST FREQUENTLY ORDERED ITEMS: 
_____ 1601 EXTREME VALUE PACK   (see p.10 catalog)    $447 ________ Includes Display Stand

 _____ 8012 PLANTER’S STAFFS  (TREE SEEDS) 12-pk (p. 1) $195 ________ NEW w/ TREE SEEDS!

 Includes Display Stand

 

_____ 1700 SUPER DEALER’S DOZEN   (see p.10 catalog)   $206 ________ 
_____ 1604 TRACKER  SERIES ASSORTMENT (see p. 11)   $206 ________ 
_____ 1450 DISCOVERY  SERIES ASSORTMENT(see p. 11)  $281 ________ 
_____ 1606 “JUST FOR KIDS” ASSORTMENT (see p. 11)      $114 ________ 
_____   1501 Display Stand (p. 10&11)  $  60 ________ 
_____ 4012 SURVIVAL KIT 12-PACK ($7.00 EA) (see p. 9)      $  90 ________ 
_____ 4048 SURVIVAL KIT 48-PACK ($6.50 EA) (see p. 9)    $336 ________ 
 
PLEASE LIST INDIVIDUAL ITEMS BELOW (see following pages) or  
Mark Quantities on Next Two Pages & fax to us with this page: 
_____ _____ __________________________________ _______ ________ 
_____ _____ __________________________________ _______ ________ 
_____ _____ __________________________________ _______ ________ 
_____ _____ __________________________________ _______ ________ 
_____ _____ __________________________________ _______ ________ 
_____ _____ __________________________________ _______ ________ 
_____ _____ __________________________________ _______ ________ 
_____ _____ __________________________________ _______ ________ 
    
    Total from this page…………………..  $_________ 
    Total From Pages 2&3 ……………………. $_________ 
    TOTAL, all items........................  $_________ 
    Ups Freight Charge.......    _________ 
    Total, this order.............   $_________ 
 

Method of Payment: __ Check Attached   __ C.O.D.   __  Net 30 (New Customers Attach Credit Ref. see below)

    Credit Card:  __ MC   __ VISA   __ AMEX  Card # ________________________ 
   Exp. date:  _________  CVV Code: _____   Name on Card ________________________ 
 
*  Minimum Order $100 on canes, $84 minimum on survival kits.  First time customers must use credit card, company check, specify COD or 
for Net 30 terms supply credit information (bank and three trade references).  2.5% per month (30% per annum) charged on overdue accounts. 
** Quantity Discounts - Discounts do not apply to assortments or pre-packs.  Deduct 10% if ordering 12 dozen or more for delivery at any one time to any 

 single destination.  
*** All product F.O.B. Mammoth Springs, AR USA.  For pre-paid and first time customers, we ship UPS and charge what their freight charges are. 

 

 

QUESTIONS? 
PHONE 

970 586-7310 

FAX 970 586-3447 



2022 Whistle Creek Domestic Wholesale Price List 
Shown in Numerical Order by Item # 

Complete the Order Form on previous page and either fax these pages along with it or add individual items to the Order Form 
 and fax, phone, email or mail to Whistle Creek, 114 Stone View Circle, Mammoth Springs, AR  72554, Phone (970) 586 -7310,
 Fax (970) 586 -3447, Email - jwhistlecreek@gmail.com.  Price and availability subject to change.     
 
Each Item will have a hang-tag attched to it with the 4-digit item number and UPC Bar-Code for your 
convenience.  To help you stock & price items when they arrive, please keep a copy of this price list handy or 
provide it to your staff for reference, and visit the back page of this price list for contents of some of our more popular 
assortments.  Assortments are shown in BOLD type. 

 

TOTAL
 
THIS PAGE…Mark here and on order form…………………………….………………$ _______

 

 

Your Business Name - ______________________________________________
 

 

ITEM Description (In Numerical Order by Item #)  RETAIL 
VALUE 

QTY YOUR 
COST 

TOTAL 

1407 Sotol Hiking Staff 48" “Desert Candle” - Page 7 $  29.00  $  14.50  
1408 Sotol Hiking Staff 54"  “Desert Candle” - Page 7 $  31.00  $  15.50  
1409 Hickory Hiking Staff 54" (for people 5' 2" – 5' 10") - Page 4 $  31.00  $  15.50  
1410 Sassafras Hiking Staff 54" (for people 5' 2" - 5' 10") - Page 4 $  31.00  $  15.50  
1411 Sumac Root Walking Stick 36" - Page 5 $  41.00  $  20.50  
1413 Carolina Hawthorn Walking Stick 36" - Page 5 $  41.00  $  20.50  
1414 Dogwood Hiking Staff 54" (for people 5' 2" - 5' 10") - Page 4 $  31.00  $  15.50  
1415 Hickory Steam-Bent Cattleman's Cane 42" - Page 5 $  46.00  $  23.00  
1416
1417 Spiraled Hickory Cane 36" - Page 6 $  57.00 $  28.50 
1418 Laminated Walnut and Ash Spiraled Cane 36" - Page 6 $  71.00 $  35.50 

1471 Ash Spiraled Hiking Stick - 54" - Page 6
1472 Ash Stained Cherry Spiraled Hiking Stick 54" - Page 6 $  37.00
1473 Ash Stained Walnut Spiraled Hiking Stick 54" - Page 6 $  37.00 
1474 Walnut and Ash Laminated Spiraled Hiking Stick 54" - Page 6 $  61.00
1475 Red Cedar Spiraled Hiking Stick 48" - Page 6 $  37.00 
1476 Cedar and Ash Laminated Spiraled HIking Stick 54" - Page 6 

 Hickory Steam-Bent Gentleman's Cane 37" - Page 5 $  42.00  $  21.00  

1421 Hickory Thumb Stick 54" - Page 5

 

$  38.00

  

$  19.00

  

1423

 

Hickory Moses Staff (Shepherd’s Staff) 59" - Page 4 $  51.00

  

$  25.50

  

1429

 

Hickory Compass Staff 54" w/ compass in top of stick - p. 5 $  38.00

  

$  19.00

  

1431

 

Hickory “Scout” Staff 48" (Ladies, kids, scouts) - Page 4

 

$  29.00 

 

$  14.50

  

1432

 

Sassafras “Scout” Staff 48" - Page 4

 

$  29.00

  

$  14.50

  

1442

 

Sassafras Whistle Stick 54" (carved whistle in top) - Page 5

   

$  18.50

  

1444

 

Hickory Whistle Stick 54" (w/carved whistle on top) - Page 5

 

$  37.00

  

$  18.50

  
      

1450
 

Discovery
 
Series 12- Staff Assortment (4 ea. style) p. 7

 
$562.00

  
$281.00

  

1452
 

Discovery Staff 55" Douglas Fir, Color – Cherry - Page 7
 

$  48.00
  

$  24
.00

  

1454
 

Discovery Staff 55" Douglas Fir, Color – Black - Page 7
 

$  48.00
  

$  24
.00  

1456
 

Discovery Staff 55" Douglas Fir, Color – Natural - Page 7
 

$  48
$  37.00  

.00
  

$  24
$  18.50
$  18.50
$  18.50

$  18.50
$  30.50

$  30.50

.00
  

     
 

1481

 

Sassafras Country Cane, Brass Handle 37" - Page 5

   

$  34.50

  

1482

 

Red Oak Country Cane, Brass Handle 37" - Page 5 $  69.00

  

$  34.50

  

1483

1487 Laminated Red Cedar and Ash Spiraled Hames Cane 37" - p. 6 $  85.00
1488 Laminated Walnut and Ash Spiraled Hames Can 37" - Page 6 $  85.00
1489 Ash Stained Cherry Spiraled Hames Cane 37" - Page 6 $  79.00
1490  Ash Stained Walnut Spiraled Hames Cane 37" - Page 6 $  79.00

 

Hickory Country Cane, Chrome Handle 37" - Page 5

   

$  34.50

  
 

DISPLAY FIXTURES: 

   

 

1501

 

Display Stand,  25 sticks, photo pg

 

10, free w/ #1601 asst. 

 $  61.00   

$  60.00

  
      

    
    

      
       
 

 
     

       
      

 

1492 Aspen Staff 54" - Page 6 $  35.00 $  17.50

1484 American Spiraled Country, 36", Sassafrass - Page 6   $  85.00 $  42.50
1485 American Spiraled Country, 36", Oak - Page 6   $  85.00 $  42.50
1486 American Spiraled Country, 36", Hickory - Page 6   $  85.00 $  42.50

$  42.50
$  42.50
$  39.50
$  39.50

$  37.00

$  69.00

  $  69.00



CLASSIC HIKING STICK ASSORTMENTS:
1600 Dealer’s Dozen 12-pack Assortment - Page 10 $352.00 $176.00
1601 Extreme Value Pack - 25-Stick Assortment - Page 10 $894.00 $447.00
1604 Tracker Series 12-Stick Assortment - Page 11 $412.00 $206.00
1605 “Just Canes” 12-Stick Assortment - Page 11 $524.00 $262.00
1606 “Just For Kids” 12-Stick Assortment - Page 11 $228.00 $114.00
1700 Super Dealer’s Dozen 12-Stick Assortment - Page 10 $412.00 $206.00

2022 Whistle Creek Domestic Wholesale Price List 
Continued from Previous Page - Shown in Numerical Order by Item #  

 TOTAL THIS PAGE…Mark here and on order form………………………..……...………………$ ________ 
 Your Business Name - ______________________________________________

ITEM Description (In Numerical Order by Item #)  RETAIL 
VALUE 

QTY YOUR 
COST 

TOTAL 

    
      

     
      
      
      
      

       
     

       
       
         
       

      
  

 
   

 
 

 Can       
  48      
       

      
      
      

      
      
      

      
    
    
      

      
       
       
       
       

.00

.00
$  

.00

  
  
  
  

Survival Kit in a Sardine Can™!
Great Stocking Stuffer, Father’s Day Gift

RETAIL YOUR
COST

4012 Survival Kit in a Sardine 12-pack ($7.50 ea.) - p. 9 $  180.00 $  90.00
4048 Survival Kit in a Sardine Can -pack  ($7.00 ea.) - p. 9 $  672.00 $336.00
4144 Survival Kit in a Sardine Can 144-pack ($6.50 ea.) - p. 9 $1872.00 $936.00

4409 Sassafras "Twizzle" Stick 54" w/Twist, Paw Print Strap - p.4 $  49.00 $  24.50
4410 Hickory "Twizzle" Stick 54" w/Twist, Paw Print Strap - p.4 $  49.00 $  24.50

4429 Add-A-Compass  - Page 11 $  14.00 $    7.00
4442 Add-A-Whistle  - Page 11 $  10.00 $    5.00

Planter’s Staff

5409 Hickory Hiking Staff Tall (for people 5' 9" - 6' 2") - Page 4 $  33.00 $  16.50
5410 Sassafras Hiking Staff Tall (for people 5' 9" - 6' 2") - Page 4 $  33.00 $  16.50
5414 Dogwood Hiking Staff Tall (for people 5' 9" - 6' 2")  - Page 4 $  33.00 $  16.50

6012 Nothing Fancy Assortment 12-pack - Page 8 $348.00 $174.00
6018 Nothing Fancy Assortment 18-pack - Page 8 $526.00 $263.00
6024 Nothing Fancy Assortment 24-pack - Page 8 $700.00 $350.00
6030 Nothing Fancy Assortment 30-pack - Page 8 $878.00 $439.00

NEW - PLANTER’S STAFFS w/ Tree-Seed Packet (p.1)
8001 54” Hickory w/ Tree Seeds (Page 1) $  33.00 $  16.50
8012 12-pack of #8001 Planter’s Staffs – SAVE 6%! $390.00 $195.00

2409 Just for Kid's 32" Stick w/ Bear Bell, single unit - p. 4 $  21.00 $  10.50
2431 Hickory Tracker "Scout" 48"  - w/ paw print strap - p. 4 $  32 $  16.00
2432 Sassafras Tracker "Scout" 48" - w/ paw print strap - p. 4 $  32 $  16.00
2433 Hickory Tracker Adult 54" w/ paw print strap - p. 4 34.00 $  17.00
2434 Sassafras Tracker Adult 54" w/ paw print strap - p. 4 $  34 $  17.00

4465 Add-A-Whistle   With a Built In Compass - Page 11 $  20.00 $  10.00



 
Q

uestions?  Call W
histle Creek, 970 586-7310 or fax  970 586-3447.  Em

ail jw
histlecreek@

gm
ail.com 

 

2022 ASSO
R

TM
EN

T C
O

N
TEN

TS  
Item

 
D

escription 
Cost

 
R

etail 
#1600 

#1700  
#1601  

#6024  
#1604 

#1450 
#1606 

#1605  
Item

 
 C

all,  
FAX 
O

R
 

eM
ail 

us for  
UPC 
C

odes  

 Each Item
 includes descriptive hangtag 

with U
PC

 barcode im
printed on back of 

tag.  Please call, fax or em
ail us for UPC

 
C

odes if you need them
. 

Your 
C

ost  
for ea. 
item

 
w

hen  
ordered 
separate 

These 
are 
m

arket 
proven 
retail 
prices. 

Dealer's 
Dozen 
Since 
1984 
Your 
C

ost 
O

nly 
$176 
R

etail 
$352 

Super 
Dealer's 
Dozen 
Your 
C

ost 
O

nly 
$206 
R

etail 
$412 

Extrem
e 

Value 
Pack 
Your 
C

ost 
O

nly 
$447 
R

etail 
$894 

Nothing 
Fancy  

24-Pack  
 (page 8) 

Your 
C

ost 
O

nly 
$350 
R

etail 
$700 

Tracker 
Series 

12-Pack 
Your 
C

ost 
O

nly 
$206 
R

etail 
$412 

Discovery 
Series 

12-Pack 
Your C

ost 
O

nly $281 
R

etail $562 

Just 
For 

Kids 
12-Pack 

Your 
C

ost 
O

nly $114
R

etail 
$228 

"Just 
C

anes" 
12-Pack 

O
nly 

$262 
R

etail 
$524 

You 
C

an 
Also 
Add 

Indiv. 
Sticks  

5409 
59" Hickory Hiking Staff 

$16.50 
$33.00 

2 
1 

1 
4 

 
 

 
 

5409 
5410 

59" Sassafras Hiking Staff 
$16.50 

$33.00 
1 

 
 

4 
 

 
 

 
5410 

1409 
54" Hickory Hiking Staff 

$15.50 
$31.00 

1 
1 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

1409 
1410 

54" Sassafras Hiking Staff 
$15.50 

$31.00 
1 

1 
1 

4 
 

 
 

 
1410 

1431 
48" Hickory "Scout" Hiking Staff 

$14.50 
$29.00 

1 
 

1 
4 

 
 

 
 

1431 
1432 

48" Sassafras "Scout" Hiking Staff 
$14.50 

$29.00 
1 

1 
1 

4 
 

 
 

 
1432 

2431 
48" Hickory Tracker Paw Print Strap 

$16.00 
$32.00 

 
1 

2 
 

3 
 

 
 

2431 
2432 

48" Sassafras Tracker Paw Print Strp 
$16.00 

$32.00 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
 

 
2432 

2433 
54" Hickory Tracker Paw Print Strap 

$17.00 
$34.00 

 
 

2 
 

2 
 

 
 

2433 
2434 

54" Sassafras Tracker Paw Print Strp 
$17.00 

$34.00 
 

 
2 

 
2 

 
 

 
2434 

4409 
Sassafras Twizzle Stick  Paw Prt Strp 

$24.50 
$49.00 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

 
 

4409 
1411 

Sum
ac Root 36" W

alking Stick 
$20.50 

$41.00
2 

2 
4 

 
 

 
 

7 
1411 

1415 
Steam

-Bent Hickory C
attlem

an’s C
ane 

$23.00 
$46.00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

1415 
1416 

Steam
-Bent Hickory  G

entlem
an C

ane 
$21.00 

$42.00 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
1416 

1442 
Sassafras W

histle 54" Hiking Staff 
$18.50 

$37.00 
 

2 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
1442 

1429 
Hickory Com

pass 54" Hiking Staff 
$19.00 

$38.00 
 

2 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
1429 

2409 
Kid's Stick 32" w/ Bear Bell 

$10.50 
$21.00 

2 
1 

2 
 

 
 

12 
 

2409 
1481 

Sassafras Country w/ Brass Knob  
$34.50 

$69.00 
 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

1 
1481 

1482 
Red O

ak Country w/ Brass Knob 
$34.50 

$69.00 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
1482 

1483 
Hickory Country w/ Chrom

e Knob 
$34.50 

$69.00 
 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

1 
1483 

1452 
Discovery Series 55" Cherry 

$24.50 
$49.00 

 
 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

1452 
1454 

Discovery Series 55" Black 
$24.50 

$49.00 
 

 
 

 
 

4 
 

 
1454 

1456 
Discovery Series 55" Natural 

$24.50 
$49.50 

 
 

 
 

 
4 

 
 

1456 
 

 
 

 
 

Total No. of Sticks/Assortm
ent 

12
12

25
24

12
12

12
12

 
Please N

ote:   D
isplay Stands are available – put one in each departm

ent! - see order form
 or page 8 for details.  Hang-tags include UPC

 and item
 #.  From

 tim
e to tim

e we adjust the 
item

s and quantities in these assortm
ents based on availability and excellent quality.  Nothing Fancy

 assortm
ents are available in packs of 12,18,24 and 30 - see C

atalog Page 8 for details. O
ur 

policy is to replace exchange any item
 that you are dissatisfied with - so keep your display stand full and enjoy the rewards of being in the stick business!!!  

TM


