Whistle Creek "Phone, Fax or Mail It" Order Form

(Wholesale Accounts Only - 2022)

Please complete this form and mail with your payment instructions* to Whistle Creek, 114 Stone View Circle, Mammoth Springs, AR 72554. Telephone orders please call (970) 586-7310 or **FAX orders to (970) 586-3447**. email: jwhistlecreek@gmail.com

Date:		P.O. Number (if app.):		Ship Date	:
BILL '		r Re-Orders we just need your SHIP TO	D: If Differe	nt than "Bi	II To"
Nar					
Cor	mpany:	Compan			
Add	dress:	Address:	:		
City	 /, State:	Zip City, Sta	 ite:		Zip
Pho	ne:(_) Phone:(_)		
QTY		DESCRIPTION OF OUR MOST FREQUENTLY ORDERED ITEMS:		TOTAL	COMMENT
	4004	EXTREME VALUE PACK TM (see p.10 catalog)	\$447		Includes Display Stand
	-	PLANTER'S STAFFSTM (TREE SEEDS) 12-pk (p.			NEW w/ TREE SEED
	1700	SUPER DEALER'S DOZEN TM (see p.10 catalog)	\$206		Includes Display Stand
	1604	TRACKER™ SERIES ASSORTMENT (see p. 11)	\$206		morado Biopiay Giani
	1450	DISCOVERY™ SERIES ASSORTMENT(see p. 11)			
	1606	"JUST FOR KIDS" ASSORTMENT (see p. 11)	\$114		
	1501	Display Stand (p. 10&11)	\$ 60		
	4012	SURVÍVAL KIT 12-PACK (\$7.00 EA) (see p. 9)	\$ 90		
	4048	SURVIVAL KIT 48-PACK (\$6.50 EA) (see p. 9)	\$336		
		es on Next Two Pages & fax to us with this page:			
					QUESTIONS? PHONE
					970 586-7310
		Total from this page		\$	_
		Total From Pages 2&3		\$	
		TOTAL, all items		\$	
		Ups Freight Charge			
		Total, this order		\$	
Metho	od of Pay	ment: Check Attached C.O.D Net 3 Credit Card: MC VISA AME	Card #		ach Credit Ref. see below)
		Exp. date: CVV Code:	Name on	Card	

FAX 970 586-3447

^{*} Minimum Order \$100 on canes, \$84 minimum on survival kits. First time customers must use credit card, company check, specify COD or for Net 30 terms supply credit information (bank and three trade references). 2.5% per month (30% per annum) charged on overdue accounts.

^{**} Quantity Discounts - Discounts do not apply to assortments or pre-packs. Deduct 10% if ordering 12 dozen or more for delivery at any one time to any single destination.

^{***} All product F.O.B. Mammoth Springs, AR USA. For pre-paid and first time customers, we ship UPS and charge what their freight charges are.

2022 Whistle Creek Domestic Wholesale Price List

Shown in Numerical Order by Item

Complete the **Order Form** on previous page and either fax these pages along with it or add individual items to the Order Form and fax, phone, email or mail to Whistle Creek, 114 Stone View Circle, Mammoth Springs, AR 72554, Phone (970) 586-7310, Fax (970) 586-3447, Email - jwhistlecreek@gmail.com. Price and availability subject to change.

Each Item will have a hang-tag attched to it with the 4-digit item number and UPC Bar-Code for your convenience. To help you stock & price items when they arrive, please keep a copy of this price list handy or provide it to your staff for reference, and visit the back page of this price list for contents of some of our more popular assortments. Assortments are shown in **BOLD** type.

ITEM	Description (In Numerical Order by Item #)	RETAIL VALUE	QTY	YOUR COST	TOTAL
1407	Sotol Hiking Staff 48" "Desert Candle" - Page 7	\$ 29.00		\$ 14.50	
1408	Sotol Hiking Staff 54" "Desert Candle" - Page 7	\$ 31.00		\$ 15.50	
1409	Hickory Hiking Staff 54" (for people 5' 2" - 5' 10") - Page 4	\$ 31.00		\$ 15.50	
1410	Sassafras Hiking Staff 54" (for people 5' 2" - 5' 10") - Page 4	\$ 31.00		\$ 15.50	
1411	Sumac Root Walking Stick 36" - Page 5	\$ 41.00		\$ 20.50	
1413	Carolina Hawthorn Walking Stick 36" - Page 5	\$ 41.00		\$ 20.50	
1414	Dogwood Hiking Staff 54" (for people 5' 2" - 5' 10") - Page 4	\$ 31.00		\$ 15.50	
1415	Hickory Steam-Bent Cattleman's Cane 42" - Page 5	\$ 46.00		\$ 23.00	
1416	Hickory Steam-Bent Gentleman's Cane 37" - Page 5	\$ 42.00		\$ 21.00	
1417	Spiraled Hickory Cane 36" - Page 6	\$ 57.00		\$ 28.50	
1418	Laminated Walnut and Ash Spiraled Cane 36" - Page 6	\$ 71.00		\$ 35.50	
1421	Hickory Thumb Stick 54" - Page 5	\$ 38.00		\$ 19.00	
1423	Hickory Moses Staff (Shepherd's Staff) 59" - Page 4	\$ 51.00		\$ 25.50	
1429	Hickory Compass Staff 54" w/ compass in top of stick - p. 5	\$ 38.00		\$ 19.00	
1431	Hickory "Scout" Staff 48" (Ladies, kids, scouts) - Page 4	\$ 29.00		\$ 14.50	
1432	Sassafras "Scout" Staff 48" - Page 4	\$ 29.00		\$ 14.50	
1442	Sassafras Whistle Stick 54" (carved whistle in top) - Page 5	\$ 37.00		\$ 18.50	
1444	Hickory Whistle Stick 54" (w/carved whistle on top) - Page 5	\$ 37.00		\$ 18.50	
1450	Discovery™ Series 12- Staff Assortment (4 ea. style) p. 7	\$562.00		\$281.00	
1452	Discovery Staff 55" Douglas Fir, Color - Cherry - Page 7	\$ 48.00		\$ 24.00	
1454	Discovery Staff 55" Douglas Fir, Color – Black - Page 7	\$ 48.00		\$ 24.00	
1456	Discovery Staff 55" Douglas Fir, Color – Natural - Page 7	\$ 48.00		\$ 24.00	
1471	Ash Spiraled Hiking Stick - 54" - Page 6	\$ 37.00		\$ 18.50	
1472	Ash Stained Cherry Spiraled Hiking Stick 54" - Page 6	\$ 37.00		\$ 18.50	
1473	Ash Stained Walnut Spiraled Hiking Stick 54" - Page 6	\$ 37.00		\$ 18.50	
1474	Walnut and Ash Laminated Spiraled Hiking Stick 54" - Page 6	\$ 61.00		\$ 30.50	
1475	Red Cedar Spiraled Hiking Stick 48" - Page 6	\$ 37.00		\$ 18.50	
1476	Cedar and Ash Laminated Spiraled Hlking Stick 54" - Page 6	\$ 61.00		\$ 30.50	
1481	Sassafras Country Cane, Brass Handle 37" - Page 5	\$ 69.00		\$ 34.50	
1482	Red Oak Country Cane, Brass Handle 37" - Page 5	\$ 69.00		\$ 34.50	
1483	Hickory Country Cane, Chrome Handle 37" - Page 5	\$ 69.00		\$ 34.50	
1484	American Spiraled Country, 36", Sassafrass - Page 6	\$ 85.00		\$ 42.50	
1485	American Spiraled Country, 36", Oak - Page 6	\$ 85.00		\$ 42.50	
1486	American Spiraled Country, 36", Hickory - Page 6	\$ 85.00		\$ 42.50	
1487	Laminated Red Cedar and Ash Spiraled Hames Cane 37" - p. 6	\$ 85.00		\$ 42.50	
1488	Laminated Walnut and Ash Spiraled Hames Can 37" - Page 6	\$ 85.00		\$ 42.50	
1489	Ash Stained Cherry Spiraled Hames Cane 37" - Page 6	\$ 79.00		\$ 39.50	
1490	Ash Stained Walnut Spiraled Hames Cane 37" - Page 6	\$ 79.00		\$ 39.50	
1492	Aspen Staff 54" - Page 6	\$ 35.00		\$ 17.50	
					1
	DISPLAY FIXTURES:				<u> </u>
1501	Display Stand, 25 sticks, photo pg 10, free w/ #1601 asst.			\$ 60.00	

TOTAL THIS PAGEMark here and on order form\$	
Your Business Name -	

2022 Whistle Creek Domestic Wholesale Price List

Continued from Previous Page - Shown in Numerical Order by Item #

ITEM	Description (In Numerical Order by Item #)	RETAIL VALUE	QTY	YOUR COST	TOTAL
	CLASSIC HIKING STICK ASSORTMENTS:				
1600	Dealer's Dozen™ 12-pack Assortment - Page 10	\$352.00		\$176.00	
1601	Extreme Value™ Pack - 25-Stick Assortment - Page 10	\$894.00		\$447.00	
1604	Tracker™ Series 12-Stick Assortment - Page 11	\$412.00		\$206.00	
1605	"Just Canes" 12-Stick Assortment - Page 11	\$524.00		\$262.00	
1606	"Just For Kids"™ 12-Stick Assortment - Page 11	\$228.00		\$114.00	
1700	Super Dealer's™ Dozen 12-Stick Assortment - Page 10	\$412.00		\$206.00	
2409	Just for Kid's™ 32" Stick w/ Bear Bell, single unit - p. 4	\$ 21.00		\$ 10.50	
2431	Hickory Tracker™ "Scout" 48" - w/ paw print strap - p. 4	\$ 32.00		\$ 16.00	
2432	Sassafras Tracker™ "Scout" 48" - w/ paw print strap - p. 4	\$ 32.00		\$ 16.00	
2433	Hickory Tracker™ Adult 54" w/ paw print strap - p. 4	\$ 34.00		\$ 17.00	
2434	Sassafras Tracker™ Adult 54" w/ paw print strap - p. 4	\$ 34.00		\$ 17.00	
	Survival Kit in a Sardine Can™!	RETAIL		YOUR	
	Great Stocking Stuffer, Father's Day Gift			COST	
4012	Survival Kit in a Sardine Can™ 12-pack (\$7.50 ea.) - p. 9	\$ 180.00		\$ 90.00	
4048	Survival Kit in a Sardine Can™ 48-pack (\$7.00 ea.) - p. 9	\$ 672.00		\$336.00	
4144	Survival Kit in a Sardine Can™ 144-pack (\$6.50 ea.) - p. 9	\$1872.00		\$936.00	
4409	Sassafras "Twizzle" Stick 54" w/Twist, Paw Print Strap - p.4	\$ 49.00		\$ 24.50	
4410	Hickory "Twizzle" Stick 54" w/Twist, Paw Print Strap - p.4	\$ 49.00		\$ 24.50	
4429	Add-A-Compass™ - Page 11	\$ 14.00		\$ 7.00	
4442	Add-A-Whistle [™] - Page 11	\$ 10.00		\$ 5.00	
4465	Add-A-Whistle™With a Built In Compass - Page 11	\$ 20.00		\$ 10.00	
5409	Hickory Hiking Staff Tall (for people 5' 9" - 6' 2") - Page 4	\$ 33.00		\$ 16.50	
5410	Sassafras Hiking Staff Tall (for people 5' 9" - 6' 2") - Page 4	\$ 33.00		\$ 16.50	
5414	Dogwood Hiking Staff Tall (for people 5' 9" - 6' 2") - Page 4	\$ 33.00		\$ 16.50	
6012	Nothing Fancy™ Assortment 12-pack - Page 8	\$348.00		\$174.00	
6018	Nothing Fancy™ Assortment 18-pack - Page 8	\$526.00		\$263.00	
6024	Nothing Fancy™ Assortment 24-pack - Page 8	\$700.00		\$350.00	
6030	Nothing Fancy™ Assortment 30-pack - Page 8	\$878.00		\$439.00	
		70.0.00		Ţ	
	NEW - PLANTER'S STAFFSTM w/ Tree-Seed Packet (p.1)				+
8001	Planter's Staff™ 54" Hickory w/ Tree Seeds (Page 1)	\$ 33.00		\$ 16.50	
8012		\$ 33.00 \$390.00		\$195.00	+
8012	12-pack of #8001 Planter's Staffs – SAVE 6%!	φυθυ.00	1	φισο.υυ	

TOTAL THIS PAGEMark here and on order form	3
Your Business Name -	

2022 ASSORTMENT CONTENTS

	1456	1454	1452	1483	1482	1481	2409	1429	1442	1416	1415	1411	4409	2434	2433	2432	2431	1432	1431	1410	1409	5410	5409	UPC Codes	eMail	FAX	Call.	Item
Total No. of Sticks/Assortment	Discovery Series 55" Natural	Discovery Series 55" Black	Discovery Series 55" Cherry	Hickory Country w/ Chrome Knob	Red Oak Country w/ Brass Knob	Sassafras Country w/ Brass Knob	Kid's Stick 32" w/ Bear Bell	Hickory Compass 54" Hiking Staff	Sassafras Whistle 54" Hiking Staff	Steam-Bent Hickory Gentleman Cane	Steam-Bent Hickory Cattleman's Cane	Sumac Root 36" Walking Stick	Sassafras Twizzle Stick Paw Prt Strp	54" Sassafras Tracker Paw Print Strp	54" Hickory Tracker Paw Print Strap	48" Sassafras Tracker Paw Print Strp	48" Hickory Tracker Paw Print Strap	48" Sassafras "Scout" Hiking Staff	48" Hickory "Scout" Hiking Staff	54" Sassafras Hiking Staff	54" Hickory Hiking Staff	59" Sassafras Hiking Staff	59" Hickory Hiking Staff	,	tag. Please call, fax or email us for UPC Codes if you need them.	with UPC barcode imprinted on back of	Fach Item includes descriptive hangtag	Description
	\$24.50	\$24.50	\$24.50	\$34.50	\$34.50	\$34.50	\$10.50	\$19.00	\$18.50	\$21.00	\$23.00	\$20.50	\$24.50	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$16.50	\$16.50	ordered separate	item when	for ea.	Your Cost	Cost
	\$49.50	\$49.00	\$49.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$21.00	\$38.00	\$37.00	\$42.00	\$46.00	\$41.00	\$49.00	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	prices.	proven retail	market	These are	Retail
12							2					2				_		1	1	1	1	1	2	Cost Only \$176 Retail \$352	1984 Your	Since	Dealer's Dozen	#1600
12							1	2	2			2					1	1		1	1		1	Only \$206 Retail \$412	Your Cost	Dozen	Super Dealer's	#1700
25				1		1	2	2	2			4	1	2	2	2	2	1	1	1			1	Only \$447 Retail \$894	Your Cost	Pack	Extreme Value	#1601
24																		4	4	4	4	4	4	Cost Only \$350 Retail	(page 8) Your	24-Pack	Nothing Fancy	#6024
12													2	2	2	3	3							Only \$206 Retail \$412	Your Cost	12-Pack	Tracker Series	#1604
12	4	4	4																					Retail \$562	Your Cost Only \$281	12-Pack	Discovery Series	#1450
12							12																	Your Cost Only \$114 Retail \$228	12-Pack	Kide	Just	#1606
12				1	_	_				_	1	7												Retail \$524	9262	12-Pack	"Just Canes"	#1605
	1456	1454	1452	1483	1482	1481	2409	1429	1442	1416	1415	1411	4409	2434	2433	2432	2431	1432	1431	1410	1409	5410	5409	Sticks	Add Indiv.	Also	You	ltem

items and quantities in these assortments based on availability and excellent quality. **Nothing Fancy** assortments are available in packs of 12,18,24 and 30 - see Catalog Page 8 for details. Our policy is to replace exchange any item that you are dissatisfied with - so keep your display stand full and enjoy the rewards of being in the stick business!!! Please Note: Display Stands are available - put one in each department! - see order form or page 8 for details. Hang-tags include UPC and item #. From time to time we adjust the